EDF-4147

PCDD/PCDF Window Defining and Isomer Specificity Mix 1.2 mL

(DB-5 and DB-225 Columns)

Dioxins & Furans

in Nonane

Concentration (ng/mL)

1,3,6,8-TCDD
1,2,8,9-TCDD
2,3,78-TCDD
2,3,7,8-TCDD (*C,99%)
1,2,3,7/1,2,3,8-TCDD
1,2,3,9-TCDD
1,3,6,8-TCDF
1,2,8,9-TCDF
2,3,78-TCDF
2,3,7,8-TCDF (*C1,,99%)
2,3,4,7-TCDF
1,2,3,9-TCDF
1,2,4,6,8/1,2,4,79-PeCDD
1,2,3,8,9-PeCDD
1,3,4,6,8-PeCDF
1,2,3,8,9-PeCDF
1,2,4,6,7,9/1,2,4,6,8,9-HxCDD
1,2,3,4,6,7-HxCDD
1,2,3,4,6,8-HxCDF
1,2,3,4,8,9-HXCDF
1,2,3,4,6,7,9-HpCDD
1,2,3,4,6,7,8-HpCDF
1,2,3,4,6,7,8-HpCDD
1,2,3,4,7,8,9-HpCDF
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