EDF-4147 PCDD/PCDF Window Defining and Isomer Specificity Mix (DB-5 and DB-225 Columns)

1.2 mL in Nonane

Dioxins & Furans	Concentration (ng/mL)
1,3,6,8-TCDD	200
1,2,8,9-TCDD	200
2,3,7,8-TCDD	200
2,3,7,8-TCDD (13C12,99%)	200
1,2,3,7/1,2,3,8-TCDD	200
1,2,3,9-TCDD	200
1,3,6,8-TCDF	200
1,2,8,9-TCDF	200
2,3,7,8-TCDF	200
2,3,7,8-TCDF (13C12,99%)	200
2,3,4,7-TCDF	200
1,2,3,9-TCDF	200
1,2,4,6,8/1,2,4,7,9-PeCDD	200
1,2,3,8,9-PeCDD	200
1,3,4,6,8-PeCDF	200
1,2,3,8,9-PeCDF	200
1,2,4,6,7,9/1,2,4,6,8,9-HxCDD	200
1,2,3,4,6,7-HxCDD	200
1,2,3,4,6,8-HxCDF	200
1,2,3,4,8,9-HxCDF	200
1,2,3,4,6,7,9-HpCDD	200
1,2,3,4,6,7,8-HpCDF	200
1,2,3,4,6,7,8-HpCDD	200
1,2,3,4,7,8,9-HpCDF	200